Last name First name Sex Membership

Amoako
Arora
Arora
Atkinson
Baird

Bell
Bentham
Berger
Black
Boora
Bowey
Brodie
Brooks
Broughton
Charlton
Chen
Chen
Cheung
Clarke
Dann
Davidson
Dharmasena
Duff
Foster
French
Gao

Gara

Han
Harvey
Hudson
Hutchins
Jepson
Johnston
Kisseljov
Kisseljov
Kisteneva
Li
MacAllister
Macdonald
Madjdpour
Mazerei

Selikem PJ
Manoj
Prachi
Sophie
Jeff
Conrad
Jeff
Lucas
Steve
Ravi KV
Stephen
Alexander
Keith V
Mark
Paul N
Jinan
Jinfan
Aaron
Connor
Brian
Ciaran
Tisari
Ryan ]G
Frankie
Morgan
Tony
Kirill
Yichen
Alan
Robert
Andrew
Matthew
Alexander
Tatjana
Viktoria
Liza
Ray
Tom
Ciaran
Caveh
Mehdi
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Gold
Gold
None
None
Bronze
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
None
Bronze
None
None
Bronze
Gold
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
None
Bronze
None
None
None
None
None

Rating

Code
312817K
259555C
304740E
225121]
1558968
310930G
155895L
313643H
269346L
307014B
163513L
306602C
104646K
273420F
104975G

326161L
293687C
293970]
312050]

312860L
316414H
313062K
300719E
253975F
306442G
129355C
291719B
328737D
310739F
318497D
294125K
291723D
291758A
323194L
144049E
312930F
314228A
320779B

Club

8KIL
8KIL
8KIL
8KIL
8KIL
8KIL
8KIL
8KIL
8KIL
8KIL
8KIL
8KIL
8KIL
8KIL
8KIL
8KIL
8KIL
8KIL
8KIL
8KIL
8KIL
8KIL
8KIL
8KIL
8KIL
8KIL
8CCA
8KIL
8KIL
8KIL
8KIL
8KIL
8KIL
8KIL
8KIL
8KIL
8KIL
8KIL
8KIL
8KIL
8KIL

Live Live
Rating Rapid
0000 0000
1832K 0000
1487K  1401K
1540K 0000
1588K  1456P
0000 0000
1415K 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
1626K 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
1416K  1212K
2212A  2133A
0000 0000
1532K  1267P
0000 0000
1588K  1429K
0000 0000
1809A  1692K
0000 0000
1986K  1996K
2499A  2494A
2018K  1892K
0000 0000
1649K  1762P
0000 0000
1642K  1482K
1589P 0000
0000 0000
2274K  2087K
0000 1436K
0000 0000
1874K  1848K
0000 0000
0000 0000

Standard
Rating

0000
1832K
1487K
1540K
1588K
0000
1415K
0000
0000
0000
1626K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1416K
2212A
0000
1532K
0000
1588K
0000
1809A
0000
1986K
2499A
2018K
0000
1649K
0000
1642K
1589P
0000
2274K
0000
0000
1874K
0000
0000
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McIntosh ﬁgaen dor M None 294018]  BKIL 1614K  1527P 1614K
McIntosh Simon M None 299861A 8KIL 0000 0000 0000
Merritt-Smith Tom M None 8KIL 0000 0000 0000
Millar Rolf M None 192419K 8KIL 0000 0000 0000
Mohindra Arun M None 313887C 8KIL 1310K 1328K 1310K
Mohindra Raj K M Gold 115659H  8KIL 1891A  1701K 1891A
Mooney David P M None 229734G 8CCA 2238K  2026K 2238K
Newberry John M Bronze 274411K 8KIL 2034K 0000 2034K
Perrier Roy M None 288025] 8KIL 0000 0000 0000
Raetsky Alexander M None 315751K  8KIL 0000 0000 0000
Rajkumar Ojas F  None 299219L 8KIL 0000 0000 0000
Ridley David M None 303978L 8KIL 0000 0000 0000
Rook [an R M Gold 118186F 8KIL 1530K  1614K 1530K
Sawant Ankur M None 308755E 8KIL 0000 0000 0000
Shippen Dennis M None 174713H 8KIL 0000 0000 0000
Shone Dylan M None 292585A 8KIL 1410P 0000 1410P
Skelsey Stuart M Gold 119085E 8KIL 1827K  1844K 1827K
Smith Ben M None 8KIL 0000 0000 0000
Smith Mike E M None 104592B 8KIL 1686K  1709P 1686K
Taverner William M None 155897D 8KIL 0000 0000 0000
Tavoularis  Nicholas M Bronze 179708G 8CCA 2230K 0000 2230K
Toward [an M None 310937K 8KIL 0000 0000 0000
Turner Max N M Gold 286863F 8KIL 2340K  2285A 2340K
Vijay Abhishek M None 310940K 8KIL 0000 0000 0000
Wabuti Rose F  Gold 303979B 8KIL 1702K 0000 1702K
Walker James M None 8KIL 0000 0000 0000
Wall Jessica F  None 293305G 8KIL 0000 0000 0000
Wall John (jnr) M None 291216] 8KIL 1782K 0000 1782K
Wall John (snr) M None 216895K 8KIL 1554K 0000 1554K
Wall Oliver M None 295961G 8KIL 1456K  1416K 1456K
Wall Tim P M Gold 103486] 8KIL 2280A  2276K 2280A
Wariyar Ravi M None 156097K 8KIL 1958K 0000 1958K
Welsh Phil M None 104681A 8KIL 0000 0000 0000
Wetherall Michael M Bronze 328352F 8KIL 0000 0000 0000
Wu Feitong M None 316417C 8KIL 1573K  1517K 1573K
Wu Jiatong M Bronze 319203K 8KIL 1261K 1592P 1261K
Xu Weiming M None 290073H  8KIL 1685K 0000 1685K
Younger Mark M None 294632E 8KIL 0000 0000 0000
Zaman Hanif M  Gold 291731C 8NCU 1722K 0000 1722K
Zhang Hangxuan M None 327306E 8KIL 0000 0000 0000
Zhang Zheming M Gold 276340A 8KIL 2143K 0000 2143K
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Zheng Jerry Z M None 299732A 8KIL 1894K 0000 1894K
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